DESSERTS

Vanilla Ice Cream GF V

Baked New York Style Vanilla Cheesecake V

Chocolate Fudge Cake V

Vegan Chocolate & Raspberry Tart GF

Sticky Toffee Pudding GF V

Chocolate Brownies 3 mini squares V

Chocolate Brownie GF Vv

Chocolate Brownies & Ice Cream V

Sticky Toffee Pudding & Ice Cream GF V

Cool Drinks

Pomegranate Juice
Apple Juice

Orange Juice
Victorian Lemonade
Rose Lemonade
Dandelion & Burdock
Ginger Beer

Spakling Raspberry
J20 Apple & Mango
Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

7 up

Fanta

Raspberry Kombucha
Ginger Lemon Kombucha
Glass of Milk

Still Mineral Water
Sparkling Water

Tap Water - Self Service

£5.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50
£3.95
£2.00
£2.25

£0.00

£4.50
£6.95
£5.95
£6.45
£7.45
£6.95
£6.95

£11.45
£11.95

Spirits & Stronger

25 ml unless otherwise

Absinthe £12
68% ABYV contains

psychoactive ingredient.

Famous Grouse
Glenmorangie

Gin (Gordons)
Suntory Roku Gin
Rum (Captain Morgan)
Vodka (Stolichnaya)
Spiced Rum

Jack Daniels Old No 7

Kahlua coffee liqueur

Filfar Cypriot orange liqueur
Baileys Irish Cream 50ml

MIXERS: Tonic, Soda, Ginger

Ale, Lemonade

£3.95
£5.95
£3.95
£4.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£3.30

Nitro Cocktails

in a can

Espresso Martini 200ml
Pina Colada. 200ml

Strawberry Daiquiri 200ml

£6.95
£6.95

£6.95

LAGER
Asahi 330ml

Budvar 330ml

Estrella Damm 330m|
Estrella Galicia GF 330ml
Stella Artois 330ml

Heineken 0% 330ml

TWICKENHAM ALES

Naked Ladies 500ml
Grandstand 500ml
Honey Dark 500ml
Session IPA 330ml
BADGER BEERS
Fursty Ferret 500ml
Golden Champion 500ml
Hoppin Hare 500mi
Tangle Foot 500ml

CIDER
Orchard Pig Truffler 500ml

Orchard Pig Reveller 500ml

Old Mout Fruit Cider 500ml

ABV

5.2%
5.0%
4.6%
5.5%
5.0%

0.0%

4.4%
3.8%
4.8%

4.7%

4.4%
4.4%
4.6%

5.0%

6.0%
4.5%

4.0%

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95

£3.95

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

£5.50

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£5.95

£7.95
£6.95

£6.50

Food Allergies & Intolerances: Before you order any food & drinks, please check ingredients with our staff.

= Vegetarian

GF = Gluten Free




