## **DESSERTS**

Vanilla Ice Cream GF V	£4.50
Baked New York Style Vanilla Cheesecake V	£6.95
Chocolate Fudge Cake V	£5.95
Vegan Chocolate & Raspberry Tart GF	£6.45
Sticky Toffee Pudding GF V	£7.45
Chocolate Brownies 3 mini squares V	£6.95
Chocolate Brownie GF V	£6.95
Chocolate Brownies & Ice Cream V	£11.45
Sticky Toffee Pudding & Ice Cream GF V	£11.95



Cool Drinks	
Pomegranate Juice	£5.50
Apple Juice	£4.95
Orange Juice	£4.95
Victorian Lemonade	£4.50
Rose Lemonade	£4.50
Dandelion & Burdock	£4.50
Ginger Beer	£4.50
Spakling Raspberry	£4.50
J20 Apple & Mango	£4.50
Coca Cola	£4.25
Diet Coke	£4.25
Coke Zero	£4.25
7 up	£4.25
Fanta	£4.25
Raspberry Kombucha	£4.50
Ginger Lemon Kombucha	£4.50
Glass of Milk	£3.95
Still Mineral Water	£2.00
Sparkling Water	£2.25
Tap Water - Self Service	20.00

Spirits & Stronger 25 ml unless otherwise			
Absinthe £12 68% ABV contains psychoactive ingredient.			
Famous Grouse	£3.95		
Glenmorangie	£5.95		
Gin (Gordons)	£3.95		
Suntory Roku Gin	£4.95		
Rum (Captain Morgan)	£3.95		
Vodka (Stolichnaya)	£3.95		
Spiced Rum	£4.95		
Jack Daniels Old No 7	£3.95		
Kahlua coffee liqueur	£3.95		
Filfar Cypriot orange liqueur	£3.95		
Baileys Irish Cream 50ml	£3.95		
MIXERS: Tonic, Soda, Ginger Ale, Lemonade	£3.30		
Nitro Cocktails			
in a can			
Espresso Martini 200ml	£6.95		
Pina Colada. 200ml	£6.95		

jer	LAGER	ABV	
	Asahi 330ml	5.2%	£4.95
	Budvar 330ml	5.0%	£4.95
	Estrella Damm 330ml	4.6%	£4.95
£3.95	Estrella Galicia <b>GF</b> 330ml	5.5%	£4.95
£5.95	Stella Artois 330ml	5.0%	£3.95
£3.95	Heineken 0% 330ml	0.0%	£3.95
£4.95	TWICKENHAM ALES		
£3.95	Naked Ladies 500ml	4.4%	£6.95
£3.95	Grandstand 500ml	3.8%	£6.95
£4.95	Honey Dark 500ml	4.8%	£6.95
£3.95	Session IPA 330ml	4.7%	£5.50
£3.95	BADGER BEERS		
£3.95	Fursty Ferret 500ml	4.4%	£5.95
£3.95	Golden Champion 500ml	4.4%	£5.95
	Hoppin Hare 500ml	4.6%	£5.95
£3.30	Tangle Foot 500ml	5.0%	£5.95
	CIDER		
00.05	Orchard Pig Truffler 500ml	6.0%	£7.95
£6.95	Orchard Pig Reveller 500ml	4.5%	£6.95
£6.95	Old Mout Fruit Cider 500ml	4.0%	£6.50
£6.95			

Strawberry Daiquiri 200ml